
Rent Event - Glen & Kylie 08 8989 1767 www.rentevent.com.au/contact-us www.facebook.com/RentEventNt

Wedding Day Flair - Maeline 0404 088 517 info@weddingdayflair.com.au www.instagram.com/weddingdayflair
Territory Nights - Adriana info@territorynights.com www.instagram.com/territory_nights
Rent Event - Glen & Kylie 08 8989 1767 www.rentevent.com.au/contact-us www.facebook.com/RentEventNt
Two of Us NT - Tammie 0402 541 180 twoofusnt@hotmail.com www.instagram.com/twoofusnt

All About Party Hire 08 8947 2198 info@allaboutpartyhire.com.au www.instagram.com/allaboutpartyhireandevents
Enchanted Moments - Debbie 0417 889 750 info@enchantedmoments.com.au www.facebook.com/EnchantedMomentsEvents

Territory Events Hire 08 8947 2198 tph@territoryeventshire.com.au www.facebook.com/territoryeventshire

Two of Us NT - Tammie 0402 541 180 twoofusnt@hotmail.com www.instagram.com/twoofusnt
Wedding Day Flair - Maeline 0404 088 517 info@weddingdayflair.com.au www.instagram.com/weddingdayflair

Coordinators

VENDOR DIRECTORY

Set Up, Styling & Furniture

Here you'll find a curated list of fabulous suppliers we love working with.

Festoon Lighting
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De la Plage Café - Claire 0403 623 363 delaplagecatering@gmail.com https://delaplagecafe.com.au/catering/
Darwin Catering Company 08 8946 7755 info@darwincateringcompany.com.au www.darwincateringcompany.com.au

La French Crepes - Anthony 0403 718 736 info@lafrenchcrepes.com www.instagram.com/lafrenchcrepecart
Paella at Sunset - Lawrence 0401 400 851 lawrencewalker@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/paellaatsunset

Luigi's Pizzeria 0434 520 549 Luigicoli4@gmail.com www.facebook.com/Luigispizzeriadarwin
Mama's Kitchen 0409 671 780 mammaskitchenmindil@gmail.com www.mammaskitchen.com.au

Grazed by Lily grazedbylily@outlook.com www.instagram.com/grazedbylilly
The Party Life - Anastasia & Trifena 0419 975 832 thepartylifent@gmail.com www.instagram.com/thepartylife.nt

Lucy's Catering 0477 566 359 info@lucys-catering.com www.instagram.com/lucyscateringdarwin
On The Menu - Mel 0403 992 601 sales@onthemenucatering.com.au www.instagram.com/onthemenunt

La Cantinette - Laurence 0402 448 618 admin@lacantinette.com www.facebook.com/lacantinette.com.au
B'Rad BBQ 0434 521 122 bradbbqdarwin@gmail.com www.facebook.com/bradbbqdarwin/

Sweet Little Vintage 0431 713 883 info@sweetlittlevintage.com.au www.sweetlittlevintage.com.au
Jimjams - Jaime 0401 967 955 jaime@jimjamscakes.com https://www.instagram.com/jimjams_cakes/

Little Treats By Sylvia littletreats.drw@gmail.com https://www.instagram.com/littletreatsbysylvia/
Rachael's Designacake 0447 999 110 rachaelsdesignacake@gmail.com https://www.instagram.com/rachaelsdesignacake/

Kurt's Cakes 08 8941 5033 kurtscakes@bigpond.com https://www.instagram.com/kurtscakes_helenscafe/

The Light-Up Letter Co. NT lightupletterco@gmail.com www.instagram.com/thelightupletterco
Bam Party and Events - Marrisa Bampartyandevents@gmail.com www.facebook.com/Bampartyandevents

Bella Balloons NT ballooneventsandmore@outlook.com www.instagram.com/bellaballoonsnt
Harley Décor & Events - Harley 0431 902 321 harleydecor.events@gmail.com www.facebook.com/harleydecor.events

Catering

Cakes

Party Supplies & Décor
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Beija Flor 0428 272 570 hello@beijaflor.com.au www.instagram.com/beijaflordarwin

Territory Weddings - Chanel hello@territoryweddings.com.au www.instagram.com/territoryweddings
Enchanted Moments - Debbie 0417 889 750 info@enchantedmoments.com.au www.facebook.com/EnchantedMomentsEvents

Married by Moo - Amanda 0404 007 294 amanda@marriedbymoo.com.au www.instagram.com/marriedbymoo
I Do with Agi 0407 616 292 agi@idowithagi.com.au www.instagram.com/idowithagi

Mark Fay 0451 392 291 info@markyourceremony.com www.instagram.com/markyourceremony
Elegant Celebrant - Georgia 0448 745 387 Georgia@elegantcelebrant.com.au www.instagram.com/elegantcelebrant

Taryn Hicks 0408 827 964 taryn_hicks@hotmail.com www.instagram.com/efy_weddingceremoniesbytaryn
Married by Kelly & Josh 0448 312 163 Hello@marriedbykellyandjosh.com www.instagram.com/marriedbykellyandjosh

Married by Kelly & Josh 0448 312 163 Hello@marriedbykellyandjosh.com www.instagram.com/marriedbykellyandjosh
North Australia Weddings 0400 717 460 info@northaustraliamedia.com.au https://www.instagram.com/northaustraliaweddings/

Psealms Photo & Film hello@psealms.com www.instagram.com/psealms
Auburn Photography info@auburnphotography.com.au https://www.instagram.com/auburnphotography_
Gem Photographics 0409 228 694 https://www.instagram.com/gem_photographics/

Francesca Fuga Photography 0472 772 885 francesca@fugaphotography.com https://www.instagram.com/francescafugaphotography/
Kate Freestone Photography 0439 808 551 info@katefreestonephotography.com.au https://www.instagram.com/katefreestonephotography/

Eagle Scenes 0455 507 346 hi@eaglescenes.com https://www.instagram.com/eagle.scenes/
Joanne Cook Photography 0400 280 176 joannecookphotography@gmail.com https://www.instagram.com/joannecookphotography/

MITMAT4D - Tam 0415 958 805 mitmat4d@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/mitmat4dphotobooth
Social Playground Darwin 0416 256 936 Stacee@socialplayground.com.au https://www.facebook.com/socialplaygrounddarwin/

Flowers

Photo booths

Celebrants & MC's

Photography / Videography

Wedding Planner
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The Fame Junkies - Scott 0422 116 631 tabellamusic@gmail.com www.facebook.com/FameJunkiesDarwin
Andy Toombs 0433 840 370 andy@andytoombs.com www.facebook.com/andy.toombs

STEREOBATE - Glen 0497 700 595 Stereobate@outlook.com.au www.facebook.com/people/Glen-Forner-Music/100064313372486

The Candy Express 0402 373 734 yesitsme753@gmail.com https://thecandyexpress.au/
Josh Wyatt 0414 216 462 joshaz4@bigpond.net.au www.facebook.com/joshwyattmusician

Paul Phoenix 0499 774 526 rise.phoenix@outlook.com www.instagram.com/paulphoenix182
Prayer Corby 0418 258 606 prayerbookings@yahoo.com www.facebook.com/prayercorbyy

The Grind - Dan 0420 989 626 danmusic@outlook.com.au www.facebook.com/GRINDband
Coffin Fitzz - Mark 0418 805 471 mastringer1@gmail.com www.facebook.com/coffinfitz

Sam Joole 0405 676 843 sam@samjoole.com www.instagram.com/samjoole
Caravan Sounds - Sarah 0433 505 268 hello@caravansounds.com.au www.caravansounds.com.au

DJ UFO 0434 396 844 booking@djufo.club www.facebook.com/DJ.UFO.Entertainment
Primetime Entertainment & Events 1800 606 609 info@primetimeent.com.au www.primetimeent.com.au

Solo Artists, Bands & DJ's
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The Light-Up Letter Co. NT lightupletterco@gmail.com www.instagram.com/thelightupletterco
Bam Party and Events - Marrisa Bampartyandevents@gmail.com www.facebook.com/Bampartyandevents

Bella Balloons NT ballooneventsandmore@outlook.com www.instagram.com/bellaballoonsnt
Harley Décor & Events - Harley 0431 902 321 harleydecor.events@gmail.com www.facebook.com/harleydecor.events

ATG Downunder 08 61721733 bookings@atgdownunder.com.au www.facebook.com/ATGDownunder
Darwin Limousines 0414 426 518 admin@darwinlimousines.com www.darwinlimousines.com

Darwin Deluxe Limousines 0424 944 760 info@darwinlimos.com.au www.instagram.com/darwindeluxelimos

The Baravan info@thebaravan.com www.instagram.com/thebaravan
The Territory Tow Bar - Bec 0409 941 712 Territorytowbar@gmail.com www.facebook.com/territorytowbar

Betty Vintage Van & Bar 0400 788 676 bettyvintagevan@outlook.com https://www.instagram.com/bettyvintagevanandbar/

Darwin Coolroom Hire - Laura 0410 665 329 Hutchaircon@gmail.com www.instagram.com/darwincoolroomhire

Bar Vans

Transport

Party Supplies & Décor

Cool Room Hire
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